Australia’s top selling truck BRAND since 1989. Truck tracker 2009.
AT A GLANCE
GVM	 24,000 kg
GCM	 57,000 kg (manual model)
	 54,000 kg (AMT model)
Power	 338 kW @ 1,800 rpm
Torque	 2,255 Nm @ 1,300 rpm
UPGRADE OPTIONS

1 Subject to the conditions outlined in the IAL New Vehicle Warranty, the Isuzu CXZ and CXY models carry a standard factory warranty which covers the owner: (i) for the entire vehicle, for the first 36 months or 500,000 km or 6,500 hrs (whichever comes first). (ii)
against cab perforation corrosion, for 36 months and unlimited kilometres. 2 Engine Warranty in the 4th and 5th year is limited to cylinder block, cylinder head and crankshaft. *Valid for three years from the date of new vehicle purchases.
Order Codes
Model Code Model Code
CXZ 455 18 Speed CH-CXZAA-A01 CXY 455 Short Premium Highway CH-CXYBA-J11
CXZ 455 Premium CH-CXZBA-D01 CXY 455 Medium Premium CH-CXYBA-E01
CXY 455 18 Speed Highway CH-CXYAA-H11  CXY 455 Long Premium CH-CXYBA-F11
CXY 455 18 Speed CH-CXYAA-B01 CXY 455 Medium Premium Highway CH-CXYBA-Z11